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Friday, May 1, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Saturday, May 2, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 5/2/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Sunday, May 3, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Monday, May 4, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 5, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 6, 2020



Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Thursday, May 7, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Friday, May 8, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Saturday, May 9, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 5/9/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Sunday, May 10, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Monday, May 11, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Wednesday, May 13, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM



Thursday, May 14, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Friday, May 15, 2020

Ongoing utility/contractor work
Thu 4/2/2020, 8:00 PM to Fri 5/15/2020, 8:00 PM

Saturday, May 16, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 5/16/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 5/16/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 5/16/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM "

Location: Central Park

Closure - Durham Blues and Brews Festival
Sat 5/16/2020 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Location: Durham Central Park

Tuesday, May 19, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Columbus
Tue 5/19/2020 7:04 PM - 10:04 PM "

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Wednesday, May 20, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 5/20/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 5/20/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park



Closure - Durham Bulls vs Columbus
Wed 5/20/2020 7:04 PM - 10:04 PM "

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Thursday, May 21, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Columbus
Thu 5/21/2020 7:04 PM - 10:04 PM "

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Friday, May 22, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Indy
Fri 5/22/2020 7:05 PM - 10:05 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Med City Cypher
Fri 5/22/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM "

Location: CCB Plaza

Saturday, May 23, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 5/23/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 5/23/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 5/23/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM "

Location: Central Park

Closure - Taste of Soul NC
Sat 5/23/2020 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Indy
Sat 5/23/2020 6:35 PM - 9:35 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Sunday, May 24, 2020



Closure - Durham Bulls vs Indy
Sun 5/24/2020 5:05 PM - 8:05 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Monday, May 25, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Indy
Mon 5/25/2020 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Wednesday, May 27, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 5/27/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 5/27/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Friday, May 29, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Gwinnett
Fri 5/29/2020 7:05 PM - 10:05 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Med City Cypher
Fri 5/29/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM "

Location: CCB Plaza

Saturday, May 30, 2020

Closure - Running of the Bulls 8k
Sat 5/30/2020 7:15 AM - 8:30 AM

Location: Historic Durham Athletic Park

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 5/30/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 5/30/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM "

Location: Durham Central Park



Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 5/30/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM "

Location: Central Park

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Gwinnett
Sat 5/30/2020 6:35 PM - 9:35 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Sunday, May 31, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Gwinnett
Sun 5/31/2020 5:05 PM - 8:05 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park


